
 

 

 

 

 

Activ by Bamberg 
Ana Sousa 
Au Palais des Gourmets 
Beauty Lounge by Ana 
Bijouterie Bourg 
Bijouterie La Forge d’Or 
Bitzstuff beim Annette 
Boucherie Müller-Adam 
Boulangerie Fischer 
Boulangerie Fischer 
Baakes 
Boulangerie Jos & Jean-Marie 
Boutique P-Fashion 
Brasserie beim Jenny 
Chaussures Lopes 
Confection Lanners 
Decoma 
Dumong jouets 
Dumong Quincaillerie 
Electricité Marc Karier 
Electricité P. Diederich 
Ernster Librairie 
Eros - Prêt à porter féminin 
Galerie des chaussures 
Hoffmann-Thill 
Imprimerie Publiprint 
Intercoiffeur Carine 
Jager Junior 
Jager-Oberlinkels 
Konplott 
L’Instemps Horloger 

42 
76 
87 
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19 
89 

113 
17 
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55 
11 
47 
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92 
18 
29 
11 
24 
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67 
46 

115 
61 
91 
63 
26 
23 
32 
26 
65 

Grand-Rue 
Grand-Rue 
Grand-Rue 

Rue Prince Jean 
Rue Guillaume 

Grand-Rue 
Grand-Rue 

Rue du Commerce 
Place Marie-Adélaïde 

Place de la Gare 
Grand-Rue 

Avenue Salentiny 
Grand-Rue 

Place de la Résistance 
Grand-Rue 
Grand-Rue 

Avenue J.F. Kennedy 
Place Marie-Adélaïde 

Rue de Bastogne 
Rue Prince Henri 

Grand-Rue 
Grand-Rue 
Grand-Rue 
Grand-Rue 
Grand-Rue 

Avenue J.F. Kennedy 
Rue Dr. Herr 

Grand-Rue 
Grand-Rue 
Grand-Rue 
Grand-Rue 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
Leoni-Els Jouets 
Lingerie Loulou 
LS Sports 
Maison de Beauté Martine Comes 
Maison Wagener Romain 
Maroquinerie du passage 
Match 
MS Mode 
Nosa-Gimi 
Nosa-Gimi 
Optique Hoss 
Opti-Vue 
P&C Beauty 
Parfumerie April (Milady) 
Peinture Feltus 
Pizzeria Chez Emil 
Proxy Delhaize 
S Kid’s Fashion 
Salon Carole Heiderscheid 
Salon Maud Bis 
Scènes d’Intérieur 
Secondhand4KIDS 
Sonia’s 
Tally Weijl 
Voyages Flammang 
Weltbuttek Ettelbréck 
White Dreams 

 
 

98 
44 
27 
31 
45 
14 

 
41 
25 
13 
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62 
53 
90 
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32 
37 

103 
 

23 
60 
1 

117 
85 
34 
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37 

 
 

Grand-Rue 
Grand-Rue 

Rue de la Gare 
Rue du Commerce 

Grand-Rue 
Place Marie-Adélaïde 
Avenue J.F. Kennedy 

Grand-Rue 
Grand-Rue 

Rue Guillaume 
Avenue J.F. Kennedy 

Grand-Rue 
Avenue J.F. Kennedy 

Grand-Rue 
Zone Artisanale 

Rue Guillaume 
Grand-Rue 
Grand-Rue 

Place Marie-Thérèse 
Avenue J.F. Kennedy 

Grand-Rue 
Rue de l’école agricole 

Grand-Rue 
Grand-Rue 
Grand-Rue 

Rue Guillaume 
Esplanade 

 


